
From: Chipperfield, Tamara <Tamara.Chipperfield@cvc.ca>  
Sent: 2024/10/28 11:45 AM 
To: Aretha Adams <aretha.adams@peelregion.ca>; Diana Rusnov <diana.rusnov@mississauga.ca>; Fred 
Simpson <fred.simpson@townofmono.com>; Scharback, Genevieve 
<Genevieve.Scharback@brampton.ca>; Graham Milne <graham.milne@halton.ca>; Jennifer Adams 
<jennifera@wellington.ca>; Jessica Kennedy <jkennedy@eastgarafraxa.ca>; Kevin Klingenberg 
<kevin.klingenberg@caledon.ca>; Lisa Campion <lisa.campion@erin.ca>; Michelle Dunne 
<mdunne@dufferincounty.ca>; Nicole Martin <nmartin@amaranth.ca>; Raylene Martell 
<rmartell@orangeville.ca>; Valerie Petryniak <valeriep@haltonhills.ca>; Vicki Tytaneck 
<vicki.tytaneck@oakville.ca> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL]2025 Credit Valley Conservation Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
 
Caution: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open 
attachments that you do not trust or are not expecting. 

 
Good morning, 
 
Attached for your information is the 2025 Credit Valley Conservation Board of Directors meeting 
schedule.  
 
Sincerely,  
 

Tamara Chipperfield | she/her/hers 

Corporate Secretariat | Credit Valley Conservation 

905-670-1615 ext. 4200 | M: 647-625-3038 

tamara.chipperfield@cvc.ca | cvc.ca 

 

Our working hours may be different. Please do not feel obligated to reply outside of 

your scheduled working hours. Let’s work together to help foster healthy work-life 

boundaries.  

 
View our privacy statement  
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TO MEMBERS, MUNICIPALITIES AND STAFF 
 

 

2025 Schedule of CVC Board of Directors Meetings 
Board Meetings Commence at 9:30 a.m. 

 

 
 

January 17, 2025 (Inaugural Meeting) 

 

February 21, 2025 (Week later due to Family Day) 

 
March 21, 2025 (Week later due to March Break) 

 

April 11, 2025 

 

May 9, 2025 
 

June 13, 2025 

 

July 11, 2025 

 

No August meeting scheduled 
 

September 12, 2025 

 

October 17, 2025 (Week later due to Thanksgiving) 

 
November 14, 2025 

 

December 12, 2025 

 

 
 

All meetings will be held at the CVC Administration Office, 1255 Old Derry Rd, Mississauga, ON 

unless specified otherwise.  

 

As per CVC Resolution #82/11 any required Hearing Board will be held prior to a regularly 
scheduled Board of Directors meeting. 

 
 
Approved by Resolution #79/24, October 11, 2024 
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